Submittal Data
English Language
IP/Metric Units
SD1547EW   05/13
FC1-GL, FC2-GL, FC1-FPT,  FC2-FPT, FC1-FPTB,
FC2-FPTB, FCM2-3023, FCV1-GL, FCV2-GL, FCL1-5028,
FCL1-5038, FCL1-5055, FCL2-5028, FCL2-5038,
FCL2-5055, PML32-160, PML40-160, & PML40-240

GEOLINKTM
FLOW CENTER
Model Nomenclature
1-2
FC
3
1 -
4-9
GL
Model
 FC = Flow Center
Number of Pumps
 1
 2
Type
 GL = 1 in. GeoLink Connections with high impact
   polystyrene cabinet
 FPT = 1 in. Female Pipe Thread Connections with
   polystyrene cabinet
 FPTB = 1 in. Female Pipe Thread Connections with
   bronze volute and polystyrene cabinet
1-3
FCL
4
1 -
5-6
50
7-8
28
Model
 FCL = Flow Center Large
Number of Pumps
 1 Pump
 2 Pumps
Foot of Head
 28
 38
 55
Nominal High Speed
 50 gpm
1-3
FCM
4
2 -
5-6
30
7-8
23
Model
 FCM = Flow Center Medium
Number of Pumps
 2 Pumps
Foot of Head
 23
Nominal High Speed
 30 gpm
1-3
FCV
4
1 -
5-6
GL
Model
 FCV = Flow Center Variable Speed
Number of Pumps
 1 = One Magna Geo 32-140 Variable
   Speed Pump
 2 = One Magna Geo 32-140 Variable
   Speed Pump and one UP26-99
Type
 GL = 1 in. GeoLink Connections with
  high impact polystyrene cabinet
The manufacturer works continually to improve its products. As a result, the design and specifi cations of each product at the time of order may be changed without notice. Purchaser’s approval of this data set signifi es that the equipment is acceptable under the provisions